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Women / 5 / Sr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Chaisson225
U.S. Gold

9.200 9.250 9.3509.550 37.350
1T 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Kamirah Grant159
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.200 9.200 9.3008.850 36.550
2T 3 9 3T 2 

2 

Reece Shepard120
Empire

8.900 8.950 9.2509.300 36.400
5 6T 3T 5T 3 

3 

Alyssa Gomez224
U.S. Gold

8.600 8.900 9.3009.200 36.000
8T 9T 6 4T 4 

4 

Carson Blevins215
U.S. Gold

8.600 9.300 8.7009.300 35.900
9T 1 4T 12 5 

5 

Dylan Schipper187
Texas Dreams

8.850 9.100 9.0508.600 35.600
6 4 10 8T 6 

6 

Allison Faulkner145
Impact

8.150 8.950 9.1509.300 35.550
11 7T 5T 7 7 

7 

Harper Sheppard158
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.000 8.900 9.2508.300 35.450
4 10T 12 6T 8 

8 

Alaina Roberts102
Achievers

8.650 8.950 9.3508.450 35.400
7 8T 11 2T 9 

9 

Jenna Dyson218
U.S. Gold

8.100 9.050 8.8009.050 35.000
12 5 7 11 10 

10 

Marlee Tibbels105
Achievers

9.050 8.550 9.0507.700 34.350
3 11 13 9T 11 

11 

Isabell Nisbett185
Texas Dreams

8.350 7.700 9.0009.000 34.050
10 13 8 10 12 

12 

Sejal Balaji179
Texas Dreams

7.700 7.900 7.1009.350 32.050
13 12 2 14 13 

13 

Amanda Barker232
Win Kids

7.600 7.000 8.0006.600 29.200
14 14 14 13 14 

14 
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